[image: image1.jpg]=

VALUE OF AN EDUCATION

—— FOUNDATION ——








____________________________________________



Student
G.P.A. Goal

	Class
	Desired Grade
	To compute G.P.A
A= 4, B= 3, C= 2, D= 1, F= 0
(Honors classes +1, so A= 5, B= 4, C= 3, etc.)


Add values and divide by the number of classes

For Example

4 A’s = 16 and 2 B’s = 6
Total is 22 ÷ 6= 3.67 G.P.A
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In order to achieve my goal, I will do the following:
	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.


In order to achieve my goal, I will not do the following:

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.


School Success Plan
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